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Key Questions & s £ 8 583 8 8
My child feels safe at this school 175 89%| 21| 11%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| O 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 161 82%]| 35| 18%]| O 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is happy at this school 157 80%| 38 19%]| 1| 1%| O] 0%| O 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 165 84%| 31| 16%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| O 0%
My child is taught well at this school 171 87%| 24| 12%]| O] 0%| O] 0%]| 1| 1%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 175 89%| 21| 11%]| O| 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 141 72%| 50| 26%]| 4| 2%| 1] 1%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 163 83%| 32| 16%]| 1| 1%| O] 0%| O 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 137 70%| 45| 23%| 6| 3%| O] 0%| 8| 4%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 158 81%| 35| 18%]| 3| 2%| O] 0%| O 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and homq 117 60%]| 47| 24%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| 32| 16%
The school is well led and managed 159 81%| 35| 18%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| 2| 1%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 144 73%| 49| 25%]| 2| 1%| O] 0%| 1| 1%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 142 72%| 50| 26%]| 3| 2%| O] 0%| 1| 1%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 156 80%| 39 20%]| 1| 1%| 0| 0%| O 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 196] 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 196
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Key Questions B =2 =45 858 = S
My child feels safe at this school 22| 92%| 2 8%| 0O 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 211 88%| 3| 13%| O 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is happy at this school 21| 88%| 3| 13%| O 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 21| 88%| 3| 13%| O 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
My child is taught well at this school 22| 92%| 2 8%| 0O 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 211 88%| 3| 13%| O 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 191 79%| 5| 21%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 191 79%| 5| 21%| O 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 201 83%| 4| 17%]| O 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 201 83%| 4| 17%| O 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and homoy| 17| 71%| 4| 17%]| O 0%| O] 0%]| 3| 13%
The school is well led and managed 19] 79%]| 5| 21%]| O| 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 191 79%| 5| 21%| O 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 18] 75%]| 6| 25%]| 0| 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 201 83%| 4| 17%| O 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 24] 100%| O 0%| O] 0%]| O 0%| O] 0%

Survey number 24
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Key Questions B 2 & 85 858 =8
My child feels safe at this school 18 90%]| 2| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O
My child is making good progress at this school 18 90%| 2| 10%| O] 0%| O 0%| O
My child is happy at this school 19 95%]| 1 5%]| 0] 0%| O] 0%]| O
School ensures my child is well looked after 18 90%]| 2| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O
My child is taught well at this school 19 95%]| 1 5%]| 0] 0%| O] 0%]| O
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 20| 100%| O 0%]| O] 0%| O 0%| O
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 17 85%]| 3| 15%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 19 95%| 1 5%]| 0] 0%| O] 0%]| O
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 15 75%| 5| 25%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| O
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 16 80%| 4| 20%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and homophobic 7 54%| 6] 46%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| O
The school is well led and managed 16 80%| 4| 20%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O
The school responds well to my views/concerns 16 80%]| 4| 20%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 15 75%| 5| 25%| O] 0%| O 0%| O
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 17 85%]| 3| 15%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O
I would recommend this school to another parent 20| 100% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number- 20
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Key Questions & s & 8 3 848 =8
My child feels safe at this school 9 90%]| 1| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 8 80%| 2| 20%| O] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
My child is happy at this school 9 90%]| 1| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 9 90%]| 1| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is taught well at this school 9 90%]| 1| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 9 90%| 1| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 8 80%]| 2| 20%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 9 90%]| 1| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 8 80%]| 1| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| 1| 10%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 9 90%]| 1| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and homo 6 60%| 3| 30%| O] 0%| O] 0%| 1| 10%
The school is well led and managed 8 80%]| 1| 10%| O] 0%| O] 0%| 1| 10%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 6 60%| 4| 40%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 7 70%| 3| 30%| O] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 7 70%| 3| 30%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 10 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 10
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Key Questions & s & 8 £3 848 =8
My child feels safe at this school 17 85%]| 3| 15%| O] 0%| O] 0%| 0] 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 15 75%| 5| 25%| O] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
My child is happy at this school 15 75%| 4| 20%| 1] 5%| O] 0%| 0] 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 16 80%]| 4| 20%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is taught well at this school 17 85%| 3| 15%| O] 0%| O] 0%| 0] 0%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 16 80%| 4| 20%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 9 45%| 9| 45%| 2|###| 0] 0%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 15 75%| 4| 20%| 1] 5%| 0] 0%| O] 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 12 60%| 5| 25%| 1] 5%| O] 0%| 2| 10%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 16 80%| 3| 15%| 1| 5%| O] 0%| Of 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and homd 13 65%| 5| 25%| O] 0%| O] 0%| 2| 10%
The school is well led and managed 16 80%| 4| 20%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 14 70%| 5| 25%| 1] 5%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 15 75%| 5| 25%| O] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 15 75%| 5| 25%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 20 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 20




2B Parent Survey Results 2016-2017.xls

2
: g
< fa 3
2 t 3z &
c = (=) c =
: 2 = & 2 B
Key Questions & s & 8 88 848 8
My child feels safe at this school 22 88%]| 3| 12%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 21 84%| 4| 16%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is happy at this school 23 92%| 2 8%]| O] 0%]| O] 0%]| O] 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 21 84%]| 4| 16%| 0] 0%| 0] 0%| O] 0%
My child is taught well at this school 21 84%| 3| 12%| O] 0%| O] 0%| 1] 4%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 22 88%| 3| 12%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 21 84%| 3| 12%| O] 0%| 1| 4%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 23 92%| 2 8%]| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 19 76%| 5| 20%| 1] 4%| O] 0%| O] 0%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 22 88%]| 3| 12%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and hon] 16 64%| 4| 16%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| 5] 20%
The school is well led and managed 22 88%]| 3| 12%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 17 68%]| 7| 28%| 1] 4%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 18 72%| 5| 20%| 2| 8%| O] 0%| O] 0%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 22 88%]| 3| 12%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 25 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 25
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Key Questions 5 & £ 5 8B 8 8
My child feels safe at this school 11] 79%| 3| 21%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 11| 79%| 3| 21%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is happy at this school 11] 79%| 3| 21%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 10| 71%]| 4| 29%]| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
My child is taught well at this school 12| 86%]| 2| 14%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 13| 93%| 1 7%| 0O 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 8| 57%| 6| 43%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 8| 57%| 6| 43%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 5| 36%| 5| 36%| 2|###| 0] 0%| 2| 14%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 9] 64%| 5| 36%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and homophobic 3] 21%| 6] 43%| O] 0%| O] 0%| 5] 36%
The school is well led and managed 12| 86%]| 2| 14%]| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 10| 71%]| 4| 29%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 10| 71%]| 4| 29%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 10| 71%]| 4| 29%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 14{100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 14
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Key Questions & AR - -
My child feels safe at this school 14 93%| 1 7%| 0O 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 12 80%]| 3| 20%| O] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
My child is happy at this school 10 67%| 5| 33%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 11 73%| 4| 27%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
My child is taught well at this school 12 80%| 3| 20%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 13 87%| 2| 13%| O] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 9 60%]| 6] 40%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 12 80%| 3| 20%| O| 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 7 47%| 6| 40%| 1 7%| O] 0%]| 1| 7%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 8 53%| 7| 47%| O] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and hom( 7 47%| 6| 40%]| 0O 0%| O] 0%]| 2| 13%
The school is well led and managed 11 73%| 4| 27%| O] 0%]| O 0%| O] 0%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 10 67%| 4| 27%| 0] 0%| O 0%| 1] 7%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 10 67%| 4| 27%| 1| 7%| O 0%| O] 0%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 10 100%| 5| 33%| O] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 15 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 15
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Key Questions & S g = 8 s S 8 =
My child feels safe at this school 13 93% 1 7% 0] 0% 0| 0% 0 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 11 79% 3l 21% 0] 0% 0] 0% 0 0%
My child is happy at this school 11 79% 3l 21% 0] 0% 0] 0% 0 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 12 86% 21 14% 0] 0% 0] 0% 0 0%
My child is taught well at this school 11 79% 3l 21% 0] 0% 0] 0% 0 0%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 12 86% 2l 14% 0| 0% 0| 0% 0 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 10 71% 4 29% 0] 0% 0| 0% 0 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 10 71% 4 29% 0| 0% 0| 0% 0 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 11 79% 1 7% 1l 7% 0| 0% 1] 7%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 12 86% 21 14% 0] 0% 0] 0% 0] 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and homd 6 43% 4 29% 0] 0% 0| 0% 4| 29%
The school is well led and managed 9 64% 4 29% 0| 0% 0| 0% 1] 7%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 9 64% 5| 36% 0] 0% 0| 0% 0 0%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 7 50% 71 50% 0| 0% 0| 0% 0 0%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 11 100% 3l 21% 0] 0% 0| 0% 0 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 14 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 14
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Key Questions 3 8 856 88 848 8
My child feels safe at this school 16| 94%| 1 6%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 16| 94%]| 1 6%| O 0%| O] 0%| O 0%
My child is happy at this school 13| 76%| 4| 24%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 15| 88%| 2| 12%| O] 0%| O] 0% 0%
My child is taught well at this school 171 100%| O 0%]| O] 0%| O] 0%]| Of 0%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 16| 94%]| 1 6%| O 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 141 82%| 3| 18%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 16| 94%| 1 6%]| 0| 0%| O] 0%| O 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 151 71%| 2| 29%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 15| 88%| 2| 12%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and hom| 14| 71%| 3| 29%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
The school is well led and managed 16| 94%]| 1 6%| O 0%| O] 0%| O 0%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 141 82%| 3| 18%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O 0%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 14| 82%]| 2| 12%]| O] 0%| O] 0%| 1| 6%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 141 82%| 2| 12%| 1| 0%| O] 0%| O 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 17| 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 17
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Key Questions &3 2 < 85 883 88 8
My child feels safe at this school 19 86%| 3| 14%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 16 73%| 6] 27%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
My child is happy at this school 16 73%| 6| 27%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 18 82%| 4| 18%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child is taught well at this school 17 77%| 5| 23%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 19 86%| 3| 14%| O] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 15 80%| 5| 20%| 2] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 19 86%]| 3| 14%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 15 68%]| 7| 32%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 19 86%| 2 9%| 1| 5%| O] 0%| O 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and hom| 17 77%| 4| 18%| O] 0%| O] 0%| 1| 5%
The school is well led and managed 19 86%]| 3| 14%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 19 86%]| 3| 14%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 17 77%| 5] 23%| 0] 0%| O] 0%| Of 0%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 18 82%| 4| 18%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 22 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 22
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Key Questions &3 S & 85 85 88 8
My child feels safe at this school 14 93%| 1 7%| 0O 0%| O] 0%]| O] 0%
My child is making good progress at this school 12 80%]| 3| 20%| O] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
My child is happy at this school 9 60%]| 6] 40%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
School ensures my child is well looked after 14 93%| 1 7%| 0O 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
My child is taught well at this school 13 87%| 1 7%| 0O 0%| O 0%]| 1| 7%
This school helps my child to develop skills in reading, writing and maths 14 93%]| 1 7%| 0] 0%]| O 0%| O] 0%
My child recieves appropriate homework for their age 11 73%| 4| 27%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
There is a good standard of behaviour at this school 13 87%| 2| 13%| O] 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
My child's lessons are not disrupted by bad behaviour 10 67%| 4| 27%| 0] 0%| O 0%| 1] 7%
Do you feel your child has positive friendships with classmates 12 80%]| 2| 13%| 1| 7%| O 0%| O] 0%
The school deals with any cases of bullying effectively (bullying includes persistent name calling, cyber, racist and hom| 11 79%| 2 1%| O 0%| O] 0%| 1| 7%
The school is well led and managed 11 73%| 4| 27%| O] 0%]| O 0%| O] 0%
The school responds well to my views/concerns 10 67%| 5| 33%| 0] 0%| O 0%| O] 0%
I receive valuable information from the school about my child's progress 11 73%| 4| 27%| O] 0%]| O 0%| O] 0%
Do you think the school promotes a safe and healthy lifestyle 12 80%| 3| 20%| O 0%| O] 0%| O] 0%
I would recommend this school to another parent 15 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Survey number 15




